Bonwood Bowl Tournament Results

Date 8/17/25

Series
Scratch Optional
63 X $20.00 = $1,260.00
15t Gio Clinaz $410.00 704
2"d Brayden Hatch $205.00 675
34 Erik Funnye $105.00 674
4t Cameron Henning $ 85.00 668
5t Lynn Walker $ 65.00 661
6" Derek Taylor $ 60.00 647
7t Jimmy Girardo $ 50.00 645
8t Chris Robinson $ 45.00 641
oth Carson Bell $ 40.00 634
10" Gio Clinaz $ 35.00 630
11t Shay Montag $ 30.00 623
12t Trayson Hemmet $ 30.00 616
13t Eddie Kesler $ 25.00 614
14" Alex Hoskins $ 25.00 609
15t Gary Okumura $ 25.00 595
16% Justin Sanchez $ 25.00 590
17th $ 0.00
18t $ 0.00
19t $ 0.00
20th $ 0.00
21t $ 0.00
22nd $ 0.00
23rd $ 0.00
Total $1,260.00

Connor Kelser won the Bowling Ball.

Erik Funnye won the Free Entry

For the 900 Squad. High Series 731

216 Bowlers

216 X 30.00 $6,480.00
Added Money $ 0.00
Ball Raffle $ 130.00
Optional Scratch $1,260.00
Added Money $ 0.00
Total Prize Fund $ 7,870.00

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10t
11t
12th
13t
13t
15t
16"
16t
18t
19t
20t
21th
22nd
23
24th
25th
26"
27th
28"
29th
29th
29
32nd
33
34t
34th
36t
37th
37th
37th
40t
410
42nd
42nd
44t

Main Event
Santiago Mota
Steven Stigall
Justin Sanchez

Alexandra Hernandez

Vincent Jabionski
Valerie Velez
Lynn Walker
Cole Pendleton
Matt Whipple
Jacob Vincent
Randy Krueger
Jeremy Haymes
Gio Clinaz

Alex Hernandez
Austin Larson
April Sanchez
Derek Taylor
Jaxson Holdaway
Derek Marcotte
Corey Reuvill
Nicholas Briggs
Kourtney Hooker
Trudy Gneiting
Aaron Manual
Steven Shelton
Trayson Hemmett
Gene Martinez
Courtney Cowley
Alex Dickmore
Lg Trawinski

Erik Tsuchida
Brooke Carroll
Brayden Hatch
Emily Pelzer
Alex Velez
Jimmy Girardo
Cameron Henning
Dylan Macleod
Norm Wiseman
Shay Montag
Peter Sosnowsik
Robbie Ferber
Erik Funnye

Nick Dalton

Qualifying
Series
$750.00 655
$400.00 679
$300.00 644
$185.00 686
$160.00 693
$150.00 698
$145.00 727
$135.00 642
$135.00 620
$135.00 659
$130.00 642
$130.00 667
$130.00 639
$130.00 696
$115.00 649
$115.00 669
$115.00 692
$115.00 667
$115.00 647
$115.00 649
$115.00 645
$110.00 682
$110.00 672
$110.00 627
$110.00 646
$110.00 652
$110.00 649
$110.00 620
$ 80.00 714
$ 80.00 702
$ 80.00 646
$ 80.00 664
$ 80.00 738
$ 80.00 715
$ 80.00 713
$ 75.00 708
$ 75.00 677
$ 75.00 662
$ 75.00 649
$ 75.00 686
$ 75.00 713
$ 70.00 777
$ 70.00 731
$ 70.00 702



Bonwood Bowl Tournament Results Continued

45th
46t
47th
48t
49th
50th
51th

Main Event
Jordan Moyado
Travis Slade
Rick Carlson
Lai Tu
Ryan Stocking
Devin Henning
Jenny Lun

1st squad cut score 620 52"d Carson Bell
2"d squad cut score 641 52"d Brooke Whipp
3d squad cut score 54" Gus Moore
Ladies score 623 54t Chris Robinson
56" Dante Bernal

57th
58th
59th
60th
61th

Total

Qualifying

70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65 00
65.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
$ 6,610.00

6 PR P B PR PP PP PP PP

Series
641
641
648
647
659
660
660
697
623
644
674
620

216 Entries x $2.50 = $540.00 held for last tournament dated April 26, 2026. Total expense money
held for the last tournament $665.00. Entries c/o $100.00 + $540.00 + Extra $25.00 + c/o $0.00 =

$665.00.

($0.00 Competive Edge Pro Shop — cebowling Added).

($0.00 Becksteadlandscape.com Added).

Ticket Sales held for the last tournament $110.00.

Total monies held for the last tournament 4/26/26. $775.00. ($665.00 +$0.00 +$110.00)

300 game pot - $2,134.00. Held from Expense Monies. Carry Over $1,918.00 + 216.00=%$2,134.00
Congratulations — __ Gio Clinaz 300 game bowled in Qualifying. Wins $1,278.00.

($3,196.00 - $1,278.00 = $1,918.00).

HOPE TO SEE YOU AT OUR

NEXT TOURNAMENT @ Delton Lanes

9/21/25 (Handicap Tournament)

Optional Progressive

$5,148.00 Carry over from Tourn.Bonwood Bowl 8/17/25

$1,760.00 = $10.00 X 176 entries

$ 0.00 Added Money + (no paid entry)

$6,908.00 Total for next tournament
$ 686.00 Santiago Mota
$ 514.00 Steven Stigall
$ 343.00 Justin Sanchez
$ 172.00 Alexandra Hernandez
$ 1,715.00 25% Payout from 4/26/25

Entries: 1st
Men — 180 Entries 2nd
Women - 36 Entry 3
4th

Total



